

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 3997/2014

AVEEK SARKAR

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

GOPIKA NINA PILLAI &amp; ORS

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for recalling the court's order and prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH

C.A. No. 3998/2014

(with prayer for interim relief and office report)

C.A. No. 3999/2014

(with prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date : 21/07/2014 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Kapil Sibal, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Gopal Jain, Sr. Adv.

Mr. R. N. Karanjawala, Adv.

Mrs. Manik Karanjawala, Adv.

Mrs. Nandini Gore, Adv.

For M/s. Karanjawala &amp; Co.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. C. A. Sundaram, Sr. Adv.

Ms. Manali Singhal, Adv.

Mr. Abhikalp P. Singh, Adv.

Mr. Abhijat P. Medh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List on 16.09.2014 for final disposal.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by

(Jayant Kumar Arora)

(Sneh Bala Mehra)

Jayant Kumar Arora

Date: 2014.07.22

17:10:18 IST

Sr. P.A.

Assistant Registrar

Reason: